
Rotaflex Long Stroke Pumping Units components and Parts List

No. Model Part No. Specifications

1 Rotaflex 900 2659170 Assembly, load belt, metric mod6.

2 Rotaflex 900 2561833 Assembly, wind guard load belt, metric.

3 Rotaflex 900 2612963 Assembly, reducer 350D w/bottom caliper/sprocket.

4 Rotaflex 900 1201601 Gauge, level STAUFF SNA 127 B/N/0/12 2EW.

5 Rotaflex 900 2611353 Seal, oil 415379, 3.750 ID x 4.756 OD x 0.5000 WD, nitrile.

6 Rotaflex 900 2524181 Gasket, 6 thk, cover, metric.

7 Rotaflex 900 2805919 Kit, brake pad, sintered type 5 hayes 610m 98-10860

brake, caliper kit 610m.

8 Rotaflex 900 2805921 kit ,brake pad sintered type 9 hayes m100 98-14180.

9 Rotaflex 900 2524985 Modifications, brake Caliper, Hayes mod5.

10 Rotaflex 900 2519566 Weldment, brake rotor disk, metric mod2.

11 Rotaflex 900 2426440 Bushing QD, F-3.625.

12 Rotaflex 900 2578363 Assembly, top drum metric mod6.

13 Rotaflex 900 222193 Chain, US-5021 mod1.

14 Rotaflex 900 199940 GREASE FITTING - 1/8 NPT.

15 Rotaflex 900 2576928 Valve, 3/8 NPT grease relief.

16 Rotaflex 900 2517392 Assembly, bottom sprocket drip tray, metric mod2.

17 Rotaflex 900 2452538 Assembly, boot mod5.

18 Rotaflex 900 2563024 Assembly, hand brake, metric mod5.

19 Rotaflex 900 2628314 Assembly, shaft top sprocket, metric.

20 Rotaflex 900 2628188 Sprocket, top US-5021, RF950.

21 Rotaflex 900 2614769 Assembly, weight box carriage, metric.

22 Rotaflex 900 2514446 Shaft, eccentric, carriage mod5.

23 Rotaflex 900 217013 Shim, 0.020, spare wheel.

24 Rotaflex 900 220921 Shim, 0.010, spare wheel.

25 Rotaflex 900 219323 Shim, 0.005, spare wheel.

26 Rotaflex 900 215196 Bearing component, nilos ring #663/653AV.

27 Rotaflex 900 196754 Bearing, tapered roller, cone 663.

28 Rotaflex 900 197347 Bearing, Tapered Roller, Cup 653.

29 Rotaflex 900 2514440 Wheel, carriage mod5.

30 Rotaflex 900 2620435 Spacer, round 3mm.

31 Rotaflex 900 196439 Bearing component, adapter nut AN-16.

32 Rotaflex 900 181739 Washer, lock internal tooth 0.750 STL Zn.

33 Rotaflex 900 205888 Bolt, hex 0.750-10 x 5.000 STL GR5.

34 Rotaflex 900 2514449 Shaft, straight, carriage mod5.

35 Rotaflex 900 406359 Zerk, grease 1/8IN NPT 90 DEG.

36 Rotaflex 900 448714 Zerk, grease 1/8IN NPT.

37 Rotaflex 900 196386 bearing, tapered roller, cup m231610.

38 Rotaflex 900 196821 bearing, tapered roller, cone m231649.

39 Rotaflex 900 214261 Bearing component, nilos ring #M231649/231610AV.



40 Rotaflex 900 2653695 Shaft, swivel mod6.

41 Rotaflex 900 2620463 Spacer, carriage wheel bearing, metric.

42 Rotaflex 900 196158 Bearing component, lock washer W-16.

43 Rotaflex 900 2649111 chain pin, mod6.

44 Rotaflex 900 2517212 Plate, 10 thk x 25.4 x 115.5 mm, feature.

45 Rotaflex 900 2352454 washer, .38, nord-lock carbon steel

46 Rotaflex 900 219780 Bolt, hex 0.375-16 x 1.000 STL GR8.

47 Rotaflex 900 2666799 Assembly, weight box LH orange wheel bracket, metric

mod5.

48 Rotaflex 900 2666809 Assembly, weight box RH orange wheel bracket, metric

mod5.

49 Rotaflex 900 196523 Assembly, wheel counterweight 900/1100.

50 Rotaflex 900 2682120 Spacer, short wheel bracket, metric mod2.

51 Rotaflex 900 2682122 Spacer, long wheel bracket, metric mod2.

52 Rotaflex 900 2667517 Machined, orange wheel bracket LH, metric.

53 Rotaflex 900 2517359 Plate, lock, weight box wheel bracket, metric mod2.

54 Rotaflex 900 181733 Washer, flat 0.375 SAE type A narrow STL GR5.

55 Rotaflex 900 195921 Washer, split lock 0.375 STL GR5 B18.21.1.

56 Rotaflex 900 195938 Bolt, hex 0.375-16 x 1.000 STL GR5.

57 Rotaflex 900 195889 Fastener, guide wheel bracket, counterweight assembly.

58 Rotaflex 900 194782 Nut, hex 0.750-10 STL GR5 Zn.

59 Rotaflex 900 195284 Screw, set SQ head 0.750-10 x 5.000 cup alloy STL GR5.

60 Rotaflex 900 266680 Assembly, weight box RH orange wheel bracket

61 Rotaflex 900 2667521 Machined, orange wheel bracket RH, metric.

62 Rotaflex 900 2656471 Assembly, wheel rollback, metric.

63 Rotaflex 900 2705094 Assembly, top sprocket door, metric mod6.

64 Rotaflex 900 2705096 Wldmt, top sprocket door, metric 2.5.

65 Rotaflex 900 182455 Pin, cotter 0.063 DIA 0.750 IN LG.

66 Rotaflex 900 2393762 Latch, center control, austin hardware ALH 105-50 ZN 1/4

67 Rotaflex 900 2393700 Handle, door 5655-25, modified.

68 Rotaflex 900 2517305 Weldment, top sprocket door latch, metric mod2.

69 Rotaflex 900 2690293 Doors, large counterweight drainback.

70 Rotaflex 900 2539716 Actuator, swing handle CR-19-56-15.

71 Rotaflex 900 2690296 Gasket, large door EMKA 1011-15.

72 Rotaflex 900 2539769 Rod, swing handle CR-64-1000-50 large cwt drainback,

metric.

73 Rotaflex 900 2539766 Rod, end swing handle CR-51-15-24.

74 Rotaflex 900 2704118 Doors, small counterweight drainback.

75 Rotaflex 900 2481047 Unit, hydraulic, hawe, RF2.0.

76 Rotaflex 900 2710398 Pressure transducer.

77 Rotaflex 900 2710397 Pressure Gauge w/ 90 deg.

78 Rotaflex 900 2710006 Filter cartridge.

79 Rotaflex 900 3077060 Valve, check cartridge G0.250A 6963 0105-45.HW RK1-2.



80 Rotaflex 900 2710017 directional control valve.

81 Rotaflex 900 2710022 directional control valve.

82 Rotaflex 900 2711853 directional seated valve.

83 Rotaflex 900 2710396 Accumulator.

84 Rotaflex 900 2710010 Fluid level gauge with switch.

85 Rotaflex 900 2710014 Fluid level gauge.

86 Rotaflex 900 2710001 KAW power pack.

87 Rotaflex 900 2762361 Coil, Solenoid D06 24V.

88 Rotaflex 900 2665806 Adapter, hyd. 0.38 BSP male-0.38 BSP male, 3000psi, STL.

89 Rotaflex 900 2665813 Adapter, hyd. 0.75-16UNF O-ring male-0.38BSP male,

3000psi.

90 Rotaflex 900 2694687 Socket, 90deg BSP connection.

91 Rotaflex 900 2810925 Hose, hyd. rod side, rollback assembly mod2 layout.

92 Rotaflex 900 2810928 Hose, hyd. piston side, rollback assembly mod2 layou.

93 Rotaflex 900 958140 Cylinder, rollback 3x24 3000psi bailey#214-357.

94 Rotaflex 900 2665810 Hose, hydraulic, brake assembly mod2.

95 Rotaflex 900 2601927 Assembly, belt sensor left.

96 Rotaflex 900 2656182 Assembly, blet sensor right.

97 Rotaflex 900 2736648 Splitter, M12 to 2 X M8 Y connection.

98 Rotaflex 900 2733951 Assembly, top junction box with ACIC fitting.

99 Rotaflex 900 2632942 Sensor, top proximity, M30 X 1.5, threaded barrel.

100 Rotaflex 900 2644475 Sensor, vibration 4-20mA, 0-10g.

101 Rotaflex 900 2735701 Assembly, emergency stop-selector switch DW.

102 Rotaflex 900 2632945 Sensor, bottom proximity, IS.

103 Rotaflex 900 2735719 Assembly, barrier box, IS-DW.

104 Rotaflex 900 2736646 Cordset, left slot sensor to splitter, M8 .

105 Rotaflex 900 2632601 Cordset, single ended, splitter to top junction box.

106 Rotaflex 900 2632592 Cordset, single ended, top prox. to top junction box .

107 Rotaflex 900 2632593 Cordset, single ended, vibration sensor to top junction

box.

108 Rotaflex 900 2735328 Cable, top junction to barrier box, ACIC mod3.

109 Rotaflex 900 2664521 Cordset, double ended, load cell cbl. to BB, IS mod3.

110 Rotaflex 900 2735899 Cordset, single ended, selector switch to bottom JB.

111 Rotaflex 900 2735898 Cordset, single ended, bottom prox. to bottom JB, IS.

112 Rotaflex 900 2664491 Cordset, double ended, load cell to tower, IS mod3.

113 Rotaflex 900 2735334 Cordset, bottom electrical enclosure to speed sentry

M23.

114 Rotaflex 900 2598211 Assembly, top hood assisted, metric mod2.

115 Rotaflex 900 2655754 Spring, gas, Bansbach A4A4-45-480-1090-860N.

116 Rotaflex 900 195307 Caliper, top brake (contract description: modification,

caliper(emergency brake).

117 Rotaflex 900 182380 Caliper, brake cast iron.

118 Rotaflex 900 206093 Brake, caliper kit 610M.



119 Rotaflex 900 829400 Assembly, L.A. brake rod 900, A.3 (design).

120 Rotaflex 900 220073 Kit, linear actuator 900.

121 Rotaflex 900 219184 Cover, actuator 900/1100.

122 Rotaflex 900 218374 BAR, flaT 0.375 X 1 X 4.547 IN LG feature.

123 Rotaflex 900 217000 PIN, chain mod1.

124 Rotaflex 900 215591 Wheel, carriage outside-machined.

125 Rotaflex 900 214567 Spacer, carriage wheel bearing.

126 Rotaflex 900 217013 Shim, 0.020, spare wheel.

127 Rotaflex 900 220921 Shim, 0.010, spare wheel.

128 Rotaflex 900 219323 Shim, 0.005, spare wheel.

129 Rotaflex 900 219780 Bolt, hex 0.375-16 X 1.000 STL GR8.

130 Rotaflex 900 196754 Bearing, tapered roller, cone 663 (metallic wheels)

(contract description: bearing component, cone 663).

131 Rotaflex 900 197347 Bearing, tapered roller, cup 653 (metallic wheels)

(contract description: bearing component, cup 653).

132 Rotaflex 900 196158 Bearing component, lock washer w-16.

133 Rotaflex 900 215196 Bearing component, nilos ring #663/653av.

134 Rotaflex 900 213872 Bearing component, nilos ring #593/592aav.

135 Rotaflex 900 196389 Plate, lock 0.38 THK 3.00 X 4.5 feature.

136 Rotaflex 900 181733 Washer, flat 0.375 SAE TYPE A narrow STL GR5.

137 Rotaflex 900 196523 Assembly, wheel counterweight 900/1100.

138 Rotaflex 900 195284 Set screw, 0.750-10UNC X 5.00 square head.

139 Rotaflex 900 195706 Spacer, 1.624 IN OD X 1.253 IN ID X 0.63 IN LG feature.

140 Rotaflex 900 213925 Fitting, grease-RELIEF 1/8 NPT, 0.25 to 1 psi relief press.

141 Rotaflex 900 213504 Bearing component, NILOS RING 46790/46720AV.

142 Rotaflex 900 195146 Bearing, tapered roller, cup 46720.

143 Rotaflex 900 197104 Bearing, tapered roller, cone 46790.

144 Rotaflex 900 181482 Adapter nut an-30.

145 Rotaflex 900 215837 Bearing component, lock washer w-30.

146 Rotaflex 900 213044 Shim, top sprocket nilos .188.

147 Rotaflex 900 214772 Assembly, wheel bracket LH 900/1100.

148 Rotaflex 900 210108 Assembly, wheel brkt RH 900/1100.

149 Rotaflex 900 219067 Assembly, Load belt 42 mod1

(contract description: load belt 42" assembly).

150 Rotaflex 900 226026 Sheet, CSM 0.13 X 4.50 X 59.00 LG

151 Rotaflex 900 212811 Cotter pin, T-head 900/1100 3/8 X2 LG.(TH-4).

152 Rotaflex 900 218959 Weldment, oil pickup tray.

153 Rotaflex 900 221199 Assembly, drip tray, bottom sprocket mod1.

154 Rotaflex 900 195370 Weldment, rotor disk, brake.

155 Rotaflex 900 196068 Bushing, QD F-3.

156 Rotaflex 900 202018 SWITCH, MURPHY, VS-2.

157 Rotaflex 900 2760032 Kit, top sprocket adjuster retrofit 2.0, mod1.

158 Rotaflex 900 195889 Fastener, guide wheel bracket, counterweight assembly.



159 Rotaflex 900 213619 Sensor, prox EFE II3015ANKG.

160 Rotaflex 900 380784 V-belt, 1/C162.

161 Rotaflex 900 196386 Bearing, tapered roller, cup m231610.

162 Rotaflex 900 196821 Bearing, tapered roller, cone m231649.

163 Rotaflex 900 202015 Bearing, tapered roller, cup 592a.

164 Rotaflex 900 214505 Bearing, tapered roller, cone 593.

165 Rotaflex 900 2589170 Adapter nut AN-17.

166 Rotaflex 900 214261 Bearing component, nilos ring #M231649/231610AV.

167 Rotaflex 900 214544 Bearing component, lock washer W-17.

168 Rotaflex 900 213914 shim, swivel shaft nilos .188.

169 Rotaflex 900 213921 Housing, carriage mod 1

170 Rotaflex 900 196439 Bearing component, adapter nut AN-16.

171 Rotaflex 900 222193 Chain US-5021 mod1.

172 Rotaflex 900 2690296 Gasket, large door EMKA 1011-1 5.

173 Rotaflex 900 181433 Bar, flat 0.750 x 4.75 x 55 in lg feature.

174 Rotaflex 900 191282 Seal, oil timken 415991V 3.500 ID 4.501 OD 0.438 WD vit

(seal, HS CR 34892).

175 Rotaflex 900 2395977 SHAFT, CARRIAGE STRAIGHT 900

176 Rotaflex 900 2400536 Shaft, carriage eccentric 900.

177 Rotaflex 900 2805919 Kit, brake pad , sintered type 5 hayes 610m 98-10860

brake, caliper kit 610m

178 Rotaflex 900 222400 SHAFT,SWIVEL, MOD1

179 Rotaflex 900 2578363 Assembly, top drum metric mod6.

180 Rotaflex 900 222761 Conduit assembly, 900/1100.

181 Rotaflex 900 2605200 Assembly hood mod 1.

182 Rotaflex 900 260600 Pin, hood hinge mod 1.

183 Rotaflex 900 215121 Linch pin McMaster 90170A650.

184 Rotaflex 900 751022 Assembly, reducer 320d w/brake/sprocket.

185 Rotaflex 900 2526636 Assembly, reducer 320d w/brake/sprocket csa.

186 Rotaflex 900 2612012 Assembly, reducer 320d w/brake/sprocket mod1.

187 Rotaflex 1100 2843873 Assembly, load belt, metric.

188 Rotaflex 1100 2849899 Assembly, wind guard load belt, metric.

189 Rotaflex 1100 2562255 Assembly, reducer 500D w/bottom caliper/sprocket,.

190 Rotaflex 1100 1201601 Gauge, level stauff SNA 127 B/N/0/12 2EW.

191 Rotaflex 1100 2611353 Seal, oil 415379, 3.750 ID x 4.756 OD x 0.500 WD, nitrile.

192 Rotaflex 1100 2524181 Gasket, 6 thk, cover, metric.

193 Rotaflex 1100 2519566 Weldment, brake rotor disk, metric mod2.

194 Rotaflex 1100 2426440 Bushing QD, F-3.625.

195 Rotaflex 1100 2805919 Kit, brake pad , sintered type 5 hayes 610M 98-10860

brake, caliper kit 610M

196 Rotaflex 1100 2805921 Kit ,brake pad sintered type 9 hayes M100 98-14180.

197 Rotaflex 1100 2524985 Modifications, brake Caliper, Hayes mod5.

198 Rotaflex 1100 2837301 Assembly, top drum, metric.



199 Rotaflex 1100 448714 Zerk, grease 1/8IN NPT.

200 Rotaflex 1100 2576928 Valve, 3/8 NPT grease relief.

201 Rotaflex 1100 2301627 Chain, US-5042 mod5.

202 Rotaflex 1100 2517392 Assembly, bottom sprocket drip tray, metric mod2.

203 Rotaflex 1100 2452538 Assembly, boot mod5.

204 Rotaflex 1100 2563024 Assembly, hand brake, metric mod5.

205 Rotaflex 1100 2841625 Assembly, shaft top sprocket, metric.

206 Rotaflex 1100 196523 Assembly, wheel counterweight 900/1100.

207 Rotaflex 1100 218277 Shaft, swivel mod2.

208 Rotaflex 1100 214261 Bearing component, nilos ring #M231649/231610AV.

209 Rotaflex 1100 196821 Bearing, tapered roller, cone M231649.

210 Rotaflex 1100 196386 Bearing, Tapered roller, cup M231610.

211 Rotaflex 1100 2516063 Housing, carriage mod5.

212 Rotaflex 1100 197347 Bearing, tapered roller, cup 653.

213 Rotaflex 1100 196754 Bearing, tapered roller, cone 663.

214 Rotaflex 1100 215196 Bearing component, nilos ring #663/653AV.

215 Rotaflex 1100 2620463 Spacer, carriage wheel bearing, metric.

216 Rotaflex 1100 196158 Bearing component, lock washer W-16.

217 Rotaflex 1100 196439 Bearing component, adapter nut AN-16.

218 Rotaflex 1100 2514446 Shaft, eccentric, carriage mod5.

219 Rotaflex 1100 217013 Shim, 0.020, spare wheel.

220 Rotaflex 1100 220921 Shim, 0.010, spare wheel.

221 Rotaflex 1100 219323 Shim, 0.005, spare wheel.

222 Rotaflex 1100 2514440 Wheel, carriage mod5.

223 Rotaflex 1100 2620435 Spacer, round 3mm.

224 Rotaflex 1100 181739 Washer, lock internal tooth 0.750 STL Zn.

225 Rotaflex 1100 205888 Bolt, hex 0.750-10 x 5.000 STL GR5.

226 Rotaflex 1100 2514449 Shaft, straight, carriage mod5.

227 Rotaflex 1100 221024 Chain pin, RF1100 series.

228 Rotaflex 1100 2517212 Plate, 10 thk x 25.4 x 115.5 mm, feature.

229 Rotaflex 1100 2352454 Washer, .38, nord-lock carbon steel.

230 Rotaflex 1100 219780 Bolt, hex 0.375-16 x 1.000 STL GR8.

231 Rotaflex 1100 406359 Zerk, grease 1/8IN NPT 90 DEG.

232 Rotaflex 1100 448714 Zerk, grease 1/8IN NPT.

233 Rotaflex 1100 182455 Pin, cotter 0.063 DIA 0.750 IN LG.

234 Rotaflex 1100 2393700 Handle, door 5655-25, modified.

235 Rotaflex 1100 2517305 Weldment, top sprocket door latch, metric mod2.

236 Rotaflex 1100 2393762 Latch, center control, Austin hardware ALH 105-50 ZN 1/.

237 Rotaflex 1100 2539716 Actuator, swing handle CR-19-56-15.

238 Rotaflex 1100 2539769 Rod, swing handle CR-64-1000-50 large cwt drainback,

metric.

239 Rotaflex 1100 2539766 Rod, end swing handle CR-51-15-24.

240 Rotaflex 1100 2704118 Doors, small counterweight drainback.



241 Rotaflex 1100 2690296 Gasket, large door EMKA 1011-15

242 Rotaflex 1100 2481047 Unit, hydraulic, hawe, RF2.0.

243 Rotaflex 1100 2710398 Pressure transducer.

244 Rotaflex 1100 2710397 Pressure gauge w/ 90 deg.

245 Rotaflex 1100 2710006 Filter cartridge.

246 Rotaflex 1100 3077060 Valve, check cartridge G0.250A 6963 0105-45.HW RK1-2.

247 Rotaflex 1100 2710017 Directional control valve.

248 Rotaflex 1100 2710022 Directional control valve.

249 Rotaflex 1100 2711853 Directional seated valve.

250 Rotaflex 1100 2710396 Accumulator.

251 Rotaflex 1100 2710010 Fluid level gauge with switch

252 Rotaflex 1100 2710014 Fluid level gauge.

253 Rotaflex 1100 2710001 KAW power pack.

254 Rotaflex 1100 2762361 Coil, Solenoid D06 24V.

255 Rotaflex 1100 958140 Cylinder, rollback 3x24 3000psi bailey#214-357.

256 Rotaflex 1100 2665806 Adapter, hyd. 0.38 BSP male-0.38 BSP male, 3000psi, STL.

257 Rotaflex 1100 2665813 Adapter, hyd. 0.75-16UNF O-ring male-0.38BSP male,

3000psi.

258 Rotaflex 1100 2694687 Socket, 90deg BSP connection.

259 Rotaflex 1100 2810925 Hose, hyd. rod side, rollback assembly mod2 layout.

260 Rotaflex 1100 2810928 Hose, hyd. piston side, rollback assembly mod2 layout.

261 Rotaflex 1100 2665810 Hose, hydraulic, brake assembly mod2.

262 Rotaflex 1100 2601927 Assembly, belt sensor left.

263 Rotaflex 1100 2656182 Assembly, belt sensor right.

264 Rotaflex 1100 2736648 Splitter, M12 to 2 X M8 Y connection 1.

265 Rotaflex 1100 2733951 Assembly, top junction box with ACIC fitting 1.

266 Rotaflex 1100 2632942 Sensor, top proximity, M30 X 1.5, threaded barrel 1.

267 Rotaflex 1100 2644475 Sensor, vibration 4-20mA, 0-10g 1.

268 Rotaflex 1100 2735701 Assembly, emergency stop-selector switch DW.

269 Rotaflex 1100 2632945 Sensor, bottom proximity, IS.

270 Rotaflex 1100 2735719 Assembly, barrier box, IS-DW.

271 Rotaflex 1100 2736646 Cordset, left slot sensor to splitter, M8 .

272 Rotaflex 1100 2632601 Cordset, single ended, splitter to top junction box .

273 Rotaflex 1100 2632592 Cordset, single ended, top prox. to top junction box.

274 Rotaflex 1100 2632593 Cordset, single ended, vibration sensor to top junction

box.

275 Rotaflex 1100 2735328 Cable, top junction to barrier box, ACIC mod3.

276 Rotaflex 1100 2664521 Cordset, double ended, load cell cbl. to BB, IS mod3.

277 Rotaflex 1100 2735899 Cordset, single ended, selector switch to bottom JB.

278 Rotaflex 1100 2735898 Cordset, single ended, bottom prox. to bottom JB, IS.

279 Rotaflex 1100 2664491 Cordset, double ended, load cell to tower, IS mod3.

280 Rotaflex 1100 2735334 Cordset, bottom electrical enclosure to speed sentry

M23.



281 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 1608357 Transformer, 1500 va with fuse.

282 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 1608509 Fuse, class cc 9a 600v time delay.

283 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 717758 Fuse, atdr15 600v.

284 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 755356 VSD panel fan 6 inch, 110v ac

285 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 1735391 FUSE, 6.3A 5X20 MM SLO BLO for speed sentry power.

286 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2458891 Fan, Exhaust with filter, 120V, IP55, PF43000.

287 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 1329205 Wellpilot Rpoc display keypad.

288 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2002802 Pc assymbly,EGD,w/led backlight.

289 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 1980048 Breaker, circuit 200a 600v, 3 pole.

290 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 1980754 Fan 4715SL-05W-B60-UR6 DC24V 1.20A ROHS.

291 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2518997 PCB GD,4075,M,500-040-520.

292 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2518999 PCB GD,4075,M,500-073-650.

293 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2519000 PCB PS, A1000, FAN_MC, 400V, M 500-048-5.

294 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2369030 PCB TB,YAI,M,100-224-686.

295 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2518996 PCB CONTROL A1000 2/4/600V 500-223-970 M.

296 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 1606773 Drive reactor for RF950 and RF900 SIL2 100HP VSD.

297 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 1849078 Amplifier, YASKAWA A1000, 165A.

298 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 1986863 Transistor module, 480V, BM4-150.

299 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2585584 Kit, braking resistor and installation kit, 2X6AWG, 16kW

Res.

300 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 1773491 PC assembly ,CPU II,WELL PILOT RPOC.

301 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 1131921 Safety Barrier for Load Cell connection to wellpilot RPOC.

302 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 1131924 Barrier, safety, 1K OHM, 7764.

303 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 1731604 Relay, DPDT 12V 250VAC/6A din rail mountable.

304 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2308070 power supply, mini line 2 12V 4.5A single phase input.

305 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 1946843 Relay, SPDT 24V 250VAC/6A din rail mountable.

306 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2026825 PC assembly, load cell protection board.



307 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 1847649 Kit, RPOC, EXP IO, Install for wellpilot RPOC.

308 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 1900026 RS-485 isolator board for wellpilot RPOC.

309 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2583253 PRV power supply, 24v 150w phoenix contact.

310 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 1946850 24V DPDT relay.

311 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 1285008 Relay, SPDT 12V 250VAC/6A din rail mountable.

312 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 1731599 Fuse, 2A for DC supply.

313 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 896577 Fuse, 1 AMP for DC supply.

314 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2914823 Harmonic Filter, 100HP, revcon.

315 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2036401 MCCB 200A TP,36kA.

316 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2031381 Fuse HRC 10A, SIZE(10X38), 500V,CLASS gG, 120KA.

317 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2031019 Fuse HRC 2A, SIZE(10X38), 500V,CLASS gG.

318 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2031381 Fuse LINK 4A SIZE-10x38 gG 120kA 500V.

319 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2031325 Fuse HRC 6A, SIZE(10X38), 500V,CLASS gG, 120KA.

320 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2031568 High speed fuse link 200A.

321 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2046858 Transformer 1.5 KVA, 415/110V, 13.6 A.

322 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2046710 Transformer 2.5 KVA, 415/110V, 22.7 A.

323 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2001310 Exhaust fan 12" 322mm X 322mm 115V AC, IP55 RAL

7035.

324 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 3130545 Thermostat for heater normally closed.

325 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 3130546 Thermostat for fan normally open.

326 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2038054 PTC heater 50w 120-240vac.

327 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2029061 Extended rotary handle NSX100/160/250.

328 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2031321 32A control fuse base size(10x38).

329 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2044145 Selector switch 3 position 22mm dia plastic bezel.

330 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2040745 Potentiometer 2k 22mm dia black line.

331 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2001307 Louver 12" SIZE 322mm IP55 RAL7035.

332 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2033237 Indication lamp red 12V DC 22.5mm Dia – LED.



333 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 1980754 FAN 4715SL-05W-B60-UR6 DC24V 1.20A ROHS.

334 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2518997 PCB GD,4075,M,500-040-520.

335 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2518999 PCB GD,4075,M,500-073-650.

336 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2519000 PCB PS, A1000, FAN_MC, 400V, M 500-048-5.

337 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2369030 PCB TB,YAI,M,100-224-686.

338 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2518996 PCB control A1000 2/4/600V 500-223-970 M.

339 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 1606773 Drive reactor for RF950 and RF900 SIL2 100HP VSD.

340 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 1849078 Amplifier, YASKAWA A1000, 165A.

341 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 1986863 Transistor module, 480V, BM4-150.

342 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2585584 Kit, braking resistor and installation Kit, 2X6AWG, 16kW

Res.

343 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 1773491 PC assembly, CPU II,well pilot RPOC.

344 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2732252 HMI, EX707, EXOR 7 IN. TFT 16. 9 LED - 16M.

345 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 1131921 Safety barrier for load cell connection to wellpilot RPOC.

346 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 1131924 Barrier, safety, 1K OHM, 7764.

347 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 1731604 Relay, DPDT 12V 250VAC/6A din rail mountable.

348 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2308070 Power supply, mini Line 2 12V 4.5A single phase input.

349 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2740561 Cable, display EXOR EX707 TO RPOC J6 connector 36 in.

350 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 1946843 Relay, SPDT 24V 250VAC/6A din rail mountable.

351 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2026825 PC assembly, load cell protection board.

352 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 1847649 Kit, RPOC, EXP IO, install for wellpilot RPOC.

353 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 1900026 RS-485 ISOLATOR board for wellpilot RPOC.

354 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2583253 PRV power supply, 24V 150W phoenix contact.

355 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 1946850 24V DPDT relay .

356 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 1285008 Relay, SPDT 12V 250VAC/6A din rail mountable.

357 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 1731599 Fuse, 2A for DC supply.

358 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 896577 Fuse, 1 AMP for DC supply.



359 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2036401 200A TP MCCB,36KA,WITH O/C & S/C release TM-200D

(NSX 250F).

360 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2031331 Fuse HRC 20A, size(10x38), 500v,class gG, 120KA.

361 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2031381 Fuse HRC 10A, size(10x38), 500v,class gG, 120KA.

362 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2031019 Fuse HRC 2A, size(10X38), 500V,CLASS gG.

363 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2031381 Fuse link 4a size-10x38 gG 120kA 500V.

364 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2031325 F Fuse HRC 6A, size(10X38), 500V,CLASS gG, 120KA.

365 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2001310 Exhaust fan, 12" 322MM x 322MM, 230V AC, IP55, RAL

7035.

366 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 3130545 Thermostat for heater normally closed.

367 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 3130546 Thermostat for fan normally open.

368 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2038054 PTC heater 50w 120-240vac.

369 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2950998 100HP VSD 415V, 173A, ATV930D90N4, SIL3.

370 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2046710 Transformer 2.5 KVA, 415/110V.

371 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 3052927 Control block atv900 - 200v to 690v / all power rating.

372 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 3052928 Fortis control block terminals - for ATV900 control block.

373 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD VX4PPD90N

4

Power board - 400V / SC-S5 / 90kW.

374 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD VX5VPS500

1

Fan kit - 200V-400V / SC-S5 / DC24V D172x50.8mm.

375 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2001307 Louver 12" size 322mm IP55 RAL7035.

376 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2044145 Selector switch 3 position 22mm dia plastic bezel.

377 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2040745 Potentiometer 2k 22mm dia black line.

378 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2033237 INDICATION LAMP RED 12V DC 22.5mm Dia – LED.

379 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2029061 Extended rotary handle NSX100/160/250.

380 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2914823 Harmonic filter, 100hp, revcon.

381 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2035116 Circuit breaker, 25a.

382 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2035009 Circuit breaker, 10a.

383 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 1773491 PC assembly ,CPU II,well pilot RPOC.



384 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2732252 HMI, EX707, EXOR 7 IN. TFT 16. 9 LED - 16M.

385 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 1131921 Safety barrier for load cell connection to wellpilot RPOC.

386 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 1131924 Barrier, safety, 1K OHM, 7764.

387 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 1731604 Relay, DPDT 12V 250VAC/6A din rail mountable.

388 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2308070 Power supply, mini line 2 12v 4.5a single phase input.

389 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2740561 Cable, display EXOR EX707 TO RPOC J6 connector 36 in.

390 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 1946843 Relay, SPDT 24V 250VAC/6A din rail mountable.

391 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2026825 PC assembly, load cell protection board.

392 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 1847649 Kit, RPOC, EXP IO, install for wellpilot RPOC.

393 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 1900026 RS-485 ISOLATOR board for wellpilot RPOC.

394 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2583253 PRV power supply, 24V 150W phoenix contact.

395 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 1946850 24V DPDT relay .

396 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 1285008 Relay, SPDT 12V 250VAC/6A din rail mountable.

397 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 1731599 Fuse, 2A for DC supply.

398 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 896577 Fuse, 1 AMP for DC supply.

399 Rotaflex 900, 100 hp VSD 2585584 Kit, braking resistor and installation Kit, 2X6AWG, 16kW

Res.

400 Rotaflex 1100, 200 hp VSD 2585586 Kit, braking resistor and installation Kit, 2X6AWG, 25kW

Res.

401 Rotaflex 1100, 200 hp VSD 2965564 Harmonic filter, 250hp, revcon.

402 Rotaflex 1100, 200 hp VSD 2036641 MCCB 500A TP,50kA, 250HP VSD, Schneider electric.

403 Rotaflex 1100, 200 hp VSD 2031019 Fuse HRC 2A, SIZE(10X38), 500V,class Gg.

404 Rotaflex 1100, 200 hp VSD 2031325 Fuse HRC 6A, SIZE(10X38), 500V, class gG, 120KA.

405 Rotaflex 1100, 200 hp VSD 2031331 Fuse HRC 20A, SIZE(10X38), 500V, class gG, 120KA.

406 Rotaflex 1100, 200 hp VSD 2031381 Fuse HRC 10A, SIZE(10X38), 500V, class gG, 120KA.

407 Rotaflex 1100, 200 hp VSD 2001310 Exhaust fan, 12" 322MM x 322MM, 230V AC, IP55, RAL

7035.

408 Rotaflex 1100, 200 hp VSD 3130545 Thermostat for heater normally closed.

409 Rotaflex 1100, 200 hp VSD 3130546 Thermostat for fan normally open.



410 Rotaflex 1100, 200 hp VSD 2038054 PTC heater 50W 120-240VAC.

411 Rotaflex 1100, 200 hp VSD 2997911 Drive module, 200HP, ATV930C16N4, Schneider Electric.

412 Rotaflex 1100, 200 hp VSD 2046710 Transformer 2.5 KVA, 415/110V.

413 Rotaflex 1100, 200 hp VSD 3052927 Control block ATV900 - 200V to 690V / all power rating.

414 Rotaflex 1100, 200 hp VSD 3052928 Fortis control block terminals - for ATV900 control block.

415 Rotaflex 1100, 200 hp VSD 3052930 For VSD - 400V / S7 / 220kW.

416 Rotaflex 1100, 200 hp VSD 3052931 Fan control board - 400V / S7.

417 Rotaflex 1100, 200 hp VSD 3052933 Fan powerelectronic - size 11/12/13/14/15.

418 Rotaflex 1100, 200 hp VSD 3052934 Fan controlelectronic - 24dc size 11/12/13.

419 Rotaflex 1100, 200 hp VSD 2029060 Mccb rotary handle for breaker.

420 Rotaflex 1100, 200 hp VSD 2044145 SELECTOR SWITCH 3 POSITION 22mm DIA PLASTIC BEZEL

421 Rotaflex 1100, 200 hp VSD 2040745 Potentiometer 10k 22mm dia black line.

422 Rotaflex 1100, 200 hp VSD 2033237 Indication lamp red 12V DC 22.5mm Dia – LED.

423 Rotaflex 1100, 200 hp VSD 2001307 LOUVER 12" SIZE 322mm IP55 RAL7035

424 Rotaflex 1100, 200 hp VSD 2031381 fuse link 4A size-10x38 gG 120kA 500V.

425 Rotaflex 1100, 200 hp VSD 2035116 Circuit breaker, 25A.

426 Rotaflex 1100, 200 hp VSD 2035009 Circuit breaker, 10A

427 Rotaflex 1100, 200 hp VSD 1773491 PC assembly, CPU II,well pilot RPOC.

428 Rotaflex 1100, 200 hp VSD 2732252 HMI, EX707, EXOR 7 IN. TFT 16. 9 LED - 16M.

429 Rotaflex 1100, 200 hp VSD 1131921 Safety barrier for load cell connection to wellpilot RPOC.

430 Rotaflex 1100, 200 hp VSD 1131924 Barrier, safety, 1K OHM, 7764.

431 Rotaflex 1100, 200 hp VSD 1731604 Relay, DPDT 12V 250VAC/6A din rail mountable.

432 Rotaflex 1100, 200 hp VSD 2308070 Power supply, mini line 2 12V 4.5A single phase input.

433 Rotaflex 1100, 200 hp VSD 2740561 Cable, display EXOR EX707 TO RPOC J6 connector 36 in.

434 Rotaflex 1100, 200 hp VSD 1946843 Relay, SPDT 24V 250VAC/6A din rail mountable.

435 Rotaflex 1100, 200 hp VSD 2026825 PC assembly, load cell protection board.



436 Rotaflex 1100, 200 hp VSD 1847649 Kit, RPOC, EXP IO, install for wellpilot RPOC.

437 Rotaflex 1100, 200 hp VSD 1900026 RS-485 ISOLATOR board for wellpilot RPOC.

438 Rotaflex 1100, 200 hp VSD 2583253 PRV power supply, 24V 150W phoenix contact.

439 Rotaflex 1100, 200 hp VSD 1946850 24V DPDT relay.

440 Rotaflex 1100, 200 hp VSD 1285008 Relay, SPDT 12V 250VAC/6A din rail mountable.

441 Rotaflex 1100, 200 hp VSD 1731599 Fuse, 2A for DC supply.

442 Rotaflex 1100, 200 hp VSD 896577 Fuse, 1 AMP for DC supply.


